SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// MHR Series Rev. 8                                          07/2017 Page 1
FEATURES
 Compact size
 Lightweight core
 ±0.25% linearity (100% stroke)
 Shock and vibration tolerant
 Stainless steel case
 Calibration certificate supplied with

WIRING INFORMATION
Connect Blue to Green for differential output
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Part Number  Description Model Part Number
±0.005 inch LVDT MHR 005 02560405-000 ±0.25 inch LVDT MHR 250 02560410-000
±0.010 inch LVDT MHR 010 02560406-000 ±0.5 inch LVDT MHR 500 02560411-000
±0.025 inch LVDT MHR 025 02560407-000 ±1 inch LVDT MHR 1000 02560412-000
±0.05 inch LVDT MHR 050 02560408-000 ±2 inch LVDT MHR 2000 02561033-000
±0.10 inch LVDT MHR 100 02560409-000
OPTIONS
  5.0 kHz calibration  XXXXXXXX-002
  10 kHz calibration  XXXXXXXX-003
Metric threaded core  XXXXXXXX-006
10 foot long lead-wires Consult factory XXXXXXXX-040
Note: Add multiple option dash numbers together to determine proper ordering suffix
Example: MHR 1000, ±1 inch, with 5 kHz calibration and metric threaded core, P/N 02560412-008
ACCESSORIES
Core connecting rod,  6 inches long, 1-72 threads 05282945-006